Intrusion Alarm Systems | DS9370/DS9371 Series Panoramic TriTech Ceiling Mount Detectors
DS9370/DS9371 Series Panoramic TriTech
Ceiling Mount Detectors
u Fully adjustable optics for coverage integrity and
customization
u Hinged chassis and base plate for easy installation
u High efficiency LED and light pipe system for easy

Current 19 mA standby, 39 mA in alarm.
Voltage 9 VDC to 15 VDC
Ordering information
DS9370 Motion detector 360° ceiling 70ft (21m)
Provides PIR and microwave, 360° x 21 m (70 ft)
diameter coverage and 2.4 m to 7.6 m (8 ft to 25 ft)
mounting height. 10.525 GHz. White.
Order number DS9370
DS9370-C Motion detector 360° ceiling 70ft (21m)
Provides PIR and microwave, 360° x 21 m (70 ft)
diameter coverage and 2.4 m to 7.6 m (8 ft to 25 ft)
mounting height. 10.588 GHz. White.
Order number DS9370-C
DS9370-BEL DS9370 FOR BELGIUM
Provides PIR and microwave, 360° x 21 m (70 ft)
diameter coverage and 2.4 m to 7.6 m (8 ft to 25 ft)
mounting height. For use in Belgium. 10.525 GHz.
White.
Order number DS9370-BEL
DS9370-CHI Motion detector 360° ceiling 70ft (21m)
For use in China. Provides first step processing, 360° x
21 m (70 ft) diameter coverage, and up to 7.6 m (25
ft) mounting height. 10.525 GHz. White.
Order number DS9370-CHI
DS9371 Detector 360° ceiling 70ft (21m) black
Provides PIR and microwave, 360° x 21 m (70 ft)
diameter coverage and 2.4 m to 7.6 m (8 ft to 25 ft)
mounting height. 10.525 GHz. Black enclosure and
lenses.
Order number DS9371
3 | DS9370/DS9371 Series Panoramic TriTech Ceiling Mount Detectors
Represented by:
Europe, Middle East, Africa: Germany: North America: Asia-Pacific:
Bosch Security Systems B.V.
P.O. Box 80002